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Year
Total 

Population
Numerical 
Increase

Percent 
Increase

Public School 
Enrollment

Numerical 
Increase

Percent 
Increase

1940 17,612 N/A N/A 2,402 N/A N/A
1950 23,415 5,803 32.95% 3,277 875 36.43%
1960 38,915 15,500 66.20% 6,140 2,863 87.37%
1970 47,388 8,473 21.77% 11,206 5,066 82.51%
1980 59,895 12,507 26.39% 12,046 840 7.50%
1990 75,974 16,079 26.85% 12,173 127 1.05%
2000 86,211 10,237 13.47% 14,605 2,432 19.98%
2010 105,151 18,940 21.97% 16,464 1,859 12.73%
2015 111,197 6,046 5.75% 16,946 482 2.93%
2020 113,777 2,580 2.32% 16,724 -222 -1.31%

2025 * 122,230 8,453 7.43% 16,600 -124 -0.74%
2030 * 129,700 7,470 6.11% 16,740 140 0.84%
2035 * 137,500 7,800 6.01% not available
2040 * 144,610 7,110 5.17% not available
2045 * 152,070 7,460 5.43% not available
2050 * 159,520 7,450 5.15% not available

* projection   
Source:  Maryland Department of Planning, Revised December 2022 (Preliminary)

Note:  December 2022 preliminary projections did not include data by age group.
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